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The menu of Twenty Four East Asian Bistro Sushi from Bethlehem contains about 159 different dishes and
drinks. On average you pay about $14.1 for a dish / drink. Come indulge in flavorful and high-quality chicken
dishes at 24 East Bistro in Bethlehem. We carefully select our ingredients to ensure a delicious dining
experience. Call (610) 867-5979 to secure your reservation now.
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Twenty Four East Asian Bistro Sushi

Sashimi

TUNA TARTAR $19.0
Nigiri

SNAPPER $17.0
Main Dishes

KARE UDON $17.0
Specialties

NABEYAKI UDON $19.0
From The Grill

SKIRT STEAK $28.0
Inside Out

CRUNCH ROLL $8.5

Special Dishes

UNAJU $25.0
Udon

TENZARU $22.0
Fish

SALMON ROLL $8.5
Appetizers

VEGETABLE ROLL $6.5

Lunch Specials

ZARU SOBA LUNCH SPECIAL $12.0

Special Roll

JUNGLE ROLL

Japanese Specialties

MISO SOUP

Maki Rolls

NEGI HAMACHI ROLL

Tempura Roll

SUPER CRUNCH ROLL

Inside-Out-Maki

BOSTON ROLL

Maki - Boxen
UNAGI MAKI ROLL

Sushi - Inside Out

MALIBU ROLL

Spring Roll

SUNSET ROLL

Classic Rolls

CRAZY CALIFORNIA ROLL

Chef's Special

SUPER TUNA ROLL

Meal

BARA CHIRASHI

$15.0

$3.0

$9.5

$15.0

$9.0

$9.5

$15.0

$16.0

$15.0

$15.0

$28.0
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Soups And Salads

SURF SALAD $13.0

Vegetarian Sushi Rolls

OSHINKO ROLL $6.5
Beef Dishes With Rice
SUKIYAKI $28.0

Specialty Rolls

GODZILLA ROLL $15.0
Cold Appetizer
SUNOMONO $15.0

Popular Items

BISTRO ROLL $15.0

Sushi Entree

SUSHI SASHIMI COMBO $37.0
Maki & Temaki
SPICY YELLOWTAIL ROLL $9.5

Dinner Entrées
LOBSTER SALAD $12.0

Sushi Bar Entree

18 PIECE SASHIMI DELUXE $35.0
Cooked Rolls
EAST PEARL ROLL $15.0

Appetizer From Sushi Bar
TUNA TATAKI $19.0

Lunch Box Special

LUNCH BOX SPECIAL $18.0
Our Chef's Specials

MEXICAN ROLL $13.0
Hot Plates

GYOZA VEGETABLE $9.0

House Special Rolls

EAGLE ROLL $15.0
Hot Plate
OKONOMIYAKI $28.0

Chef Special Rolls

SUPER CALIFORNIA ROLL $15.0
PLATOS IKIBANA
KATSU KARE $21.0

Cooked Special Rolls

MONSTER ROLL $15.0

Signature Sushi Rolls
PHILLY ROLL $15.0

Rice Bowl Dishes

OYAKO DON $16.0
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9. Raw Samurai Special
Rolls

BLACK DIAMOND ROLL $15.0

From The Sushi Bar
Lunch Special

SUSHI SASHIMI COMBO LUNCH
SPECIAL

Fields Of Green

TURF SALAD $13.0

$21.0

Steamed Appetizers
GYOZA PORK $9.0

Appetizers- Otsumami
AGEDASHI $10.0

Sushi, Sashimi And
Tempura Combinations
MAKI COMBO $27.0

Izakaya Lunch Specials

KATSUDON LUNCH SPECIAL $14.0

Ginger Special Rolls

JUMBO MAKI ROLL $9.5
Grilled And Fried Fish
NEW STYLE SASHIMI $32.0

Main Dishes - Bento
Menu

KARAAGE $10.0

Special Breaded Sushi

ALASKA ROLL $9.0
Salad
VOLCANO SALAD $13.0

GREEN SALAD

Donburi

TEN DON $18.0
KARE RICE $18.0
Dessert

FRIED ICE CREAM $8.0
MOCHI ICE CREAM $6.0
Rolls

SPICY SALMON ROLL $8.5

REGULAR (7 PIECE SUSHI)

Main Course

YAKI UDON $18.0
KATSU DON $17.0
Japanese Starters

SASHIMI APPETIZER $18.0
SUSHI APPETIZER $13.0
Sushi Bar

1 PIECE STRIPED BASS $3.0
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FANTASY ROLL $14.0
Signature Roll

BLUE JEWEL ROLL $15.0
WHITE SANDS ROLL $15.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

ICE CREAM $7.0
SALAD

Uncategorized

TUNA GUACAMOLE $18.0
HIBACHI ROLL $15.0
Soups

CLEAR SOUP $6.0
KITSUNE UDON $16.0
KITSUNE SOBA $17.0
Special Rolls

BONSAI ROLL $15.0
LADY DRAGON ROLL $15.0
LOBSTER ROLL $15.0
Sushi Bar Entrees

9 PIECE SUSHI DELUXE $32.0
REGULAR 15 PIECE SASHIMI $31.0
CHIRASHI $31.0
Salads

CALAMARI SALAD $8.0
GARDEN SALAD $5.0

SEAWEED SALAD
TOFU SALAD

Sushi

CALIFORNIA ROLL
SPICY TUNA ROLL
VIPER ROLL
SASHIMI

Maki Sushi

TEKKA MAKI ROLL
KAPPA MAKI ROLL
SALMON SKIN ROLL
DYNAMITE ROLL

Sushi And Sashimi

1 PIECE FRESH SALMON

1 PIECE FRESH WATER EEL
1 PIECE EGG OMELET

1 PIECE SURF CLAM

1 PIECE BEAN CURD

Entrées
KOROKKE
KUSHI KATSU
SHUMAI
ROCK SHRIMP
KAKI FURAI
UNAGI TOFU

Ingredients Used

EDAMAME
SALMON

$8.5
$9.0
$15.0

$9.0
$6.0
$8.0
$15.0

$3.0
$3.5
$2.5
$3.0
$2.5

$10.0
$10.0

$8.0
$16.0
$16.0
$25.0

$7.0
$19.0
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SHRIMP
VEGETABLES
GINGER
CORNED BEEF

Sushi Rolls

AVOCADO ROLL

1 1.8 PHILADELPHIA ROLL
¥ BUTTERFLY ROLL
DRAGON ROLL

RAINBOW ROLL

SPIDER ROLL

SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL
SUSHI

Appetizer

BEEF NEGIMAKI
] ) ISOBEAGE
w 7 24 EAST SPICY SOUP
ANY COMBO OF 2

24 EAST SPICY SEAFOOD
NOODLE

GRILLED CHILLEAN SEA BASS
BETHLEHEM ROLL

RUDY'S ROLL

SUPER JUNGLE ROLL

$21.0
$14.0

$6.5

$9.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$17.0
$14.0

$18.0
$10.0

$8.0
$22.0

$21.0

$28.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0

Sushi And Sashimi A La

Carte

1 PIECE TUNA
1 PIECE YELLOWTAIL

$3.5
$3.0

1 PIECE SMOKED
SALMON

- 1 PIECE MACKEREL
1 PIECE SALMON ROE

1 PIECE SMELT ROE
1 PIECE OCTOPUS

1 PIECE SQUID

1 PIECE CRAB STICK
1 PIECE SHRIMP

1 PIECE WHITE TUNA
1 PIECE SCALLOP

Lunch Special

OYAKODON LUNCH
SPECIAL

KARE RICE LUNCH
SPECIAL

KARE UDON LUNCH SPECIAL
KATSU KARE LUNCH SPECIAL
YAKI UDON LUNCH SPECIAL
KITSUNE UDON LUNCH SPECIAL
KITSUNE SOBA LUNCH SPECIAL

SOONDUBU JJIGAE LUNCH
SPECIAL

JAPCHAE LUNCH SPECIAL

5 PIECE SUSHI LUNCH SPECIAL

7 PIECE SASHIMI LUNCH SPECIAL
MAKI COMBO A LUNCH SPECIAL
MAKI COMBO B LUNCH SPECIAL
BARA CHIRASHI LUNCH SPECIAL
UNAJU BBQ LUNCH SPECIAL
CHIRASHI LUNCH SPECIAL

$3.0

$3.0
$7.0
$3.0
$3.0
$3.0
$3.0
$3.0
$3.0
$5.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0
$16.0
$14.0
$13.0
$15.0

$15.0

$15.0
$18.0
$19.0
$18.0
$25.0
$19.0
$23.0
$21.0



Twenty Four East Asian Bistro Sushi

Twenty Four East Asian Bistro Sushi

Bethlehem, United States Of
America

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-14:30 16:30-21:30
Tuesday 11:00-14:30 16:30-21:30
Wednesday 11:00-14:30 16:30-
21:30

Thursday 11:00-14:30 16:30-21:30
Friday 11:00-14:30 16:30-22:30
Saturday 16:00-22:30
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