24 East Bistro





Twenty Four East Asian Bistro Sushi Menu

https://menuweb.menu Bethlehem, United States Of America +16108675979 - https://www.24eastbistro.com









The menu of Twenty Four East Asian Bistro Sushi from Bethlehem contains about 159 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$14.1 for a dish / drink. Come indulge in flavorful and high-quality chicken dishes at 24 East Bistro in Bethlehem. We carefully select our ingredients to ensure a delicious dining experience. Call (610) 867-5979 to secure your reservation now.

Sashimi TUNA TARTAR	\$19.0	Special Roll JUNGLE ROLL	\$15.0
Nigiri SNAPPER	\$17.0	Japanese Specialties MISO SOUP	\$3.0
Main Dishes KARE UDON	\$17.0	Maki Rolls NEGI HAMACHI ROLL	\$9.5
Specialties NABEYAKI UDON	\$19.0	Tempura Roll SUPER CRUNCH ROLL	\$15.0
From The Grill SKIRT STEAK	\$28.0	Inside-Out-Maki BOSTON ROLL	\$9.0
Inside Out CRUNCH ROLL	\$8.5	Maki - Boxen UNAGI MAKI ROLL	\$9.5
Special Dishes	\$25.0	Sushi - Inside Out	\$15.0
Udon TENZARU	\$22.0	Spring Roll SUNSET ROLL	\$16.0
Fish SALMON ROLL	\$8.5	Classic Rolls CRAZY CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$15.0
Appetizers VEGETABLE ROLL	\$6.5	Chef's Special SUPER TUNA ROLL	\$15.0
Lunch Specials ZARU SOBA LUNCH SPECIAL	\$12.0	Meal BARA CHIRASHI	\$28.0

Soups And Salads		Appetizer From Sushi	Bar
SURF SALAD	\$13.0	TUNA TATAKI	\$19.0
Vegetarian Sushi Rolls	\$6.5	Lunch Box Special	\$18.0
Beef Dishes With Rice	,	Our Chef's Specials	+_0.0
SUKIYAKI	\$28.0	MEXICAN ROLL	\$13.0
Specialty Rolls GODZILLA ROLL	\$15.0	Hot Plates GYOZA VEGETABLE	\$9.0
Cold Appetizer SUNOMONO	\$15.0	House Special Rolls EAGLE ROLL	\$15.0
Popular Items BISTRO ROLL	\$15.0	Hot Plate OKONOMIYAKI	\$28.0
Sushi Entree SUSHI SASHIMI COMBO	\$37.0	Chef Special Rolls SUPER CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$15.0
Maki & Temaki SPICY YELLOWTAIL ROLL	\$9.5	PLATOS IKIBANA KATSU KARE	\$21.0
Dinner Entrées LOBSTER SALAD	\$12.0	Cooked Special Rolls MONSTER ROLL	\$15.0
Sushi Bar Entree 18 PIECE SASHIMI DELUXE	\$35.0	Signature Sushi Rolls PHILLY ROLL	\$15.0
Cooked Rolls EAST PEARL ROLL	\$15.0	Rice Bowl Dishes	\$16.0

9. Raw Samurai Speci Rolls	ial	Main Dishes - Bento Menu	
BLACK DIAMOND ROLL	\$15.0	KARAAGE	\$10.0
From The Sushi Bar		Special Breaded Sushi	
Lunch Special		ALASKA ROLL	\$9.0
SUSHI SASHIMI COMBO LUNCH SPECIAL	\$21.0	Salad	
Fields Of Green		VOLCANO SALAD	\$13.0
TURF SALAD	\$13.0	GREEN SALAD	
_		Donburi	
Steamed Appetizers		TEN DON	\$18.0
GYOZA PORK	\$9.0	KARE RICE	\$18.0
Appetizers- Otsumami		Dessert	
AGEDASHI	\$10.0	FRIED ICE CREAM	\$8.0
Sushi, Sashimi And		MOCHI ICE CREAM	\$6.0
Tempura Combinations		Rolls	
MAKI COMBO	\$27.0	SPICY SALMON ROLL	\$8.5
Izakaya Lunch Specia	ls	REGULAR (7 PIECE SUSHI)	
KATSUDON LUNCH SPECIAL	\$14.0	Main Course	
Cingar Special Polla		YAKI UDON	\$18.0
Ginger Special Rolls		KATSU DON	\$17.0
JUMBO MAKI ROLL	\$9.5	Ionanasa Startara	
Grilled And Fried Fish		Japanese Starters	
NEW STYLE SASHIMI	\$32.0	SASHIMI APPETIZER	\$18.0
		SUSHI APPETIZER	\$13.0
		Sushi Bar	

1 PIECE STRIPED BASS

\$3.0

FANTASY ROLL	\$14.0	SEAWEED SALAD	\$8.0
		TOFU SALAD	\$9.0
Signature Roll			
BLUE JEWEL ROLL	\$15.0	Sushi	
WHITE SANDS ROLL	\$15.0	CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$8.5
These Types Of Dishes		SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$9.0
		VIPER ROLL	\$15.0
Are Being Served		SASHIMI	
ICE CREAM	\$7.0		
SALAD		Maki Sushi	
		TEKKA MAKI ROLL	\$9.0
Uncategorized		KAPPA MAKI ROLL	\$6.0
TUNA GUACAMOLE	\$18.0	SALMON SKIN ROLL	\$8.0
HIBACHI ROLL	\$15.0	DYNAMITE ROLL	\$15.0
Soups		Sushi And Sashimi	
CLEAR SOUP	\$6.0	1 PIECE FRESH SALMON	\$3.0
KITSUNE UDON	\$16.0	1 PIECE FRESH WATER EEL	\$3.5
KITSUNE SOBA	\$17.0	1 PIECE EGG OMELET	\$2.5
		1 PIECE SURF CLAM	\$3.0
Special Rolls		1 PIECE BEAN CURD	\$2.5
BONSAI ROLL	\$15.0		
LADY DRAGON ROLL	\$15.0	Entrées	
LOBSTER ROLL	\$15.0	KOROKKE	\$10.0
0 1:0 5 .		KUSHI KATSU	\$10.0
Sushi Bar Entrees		SHUMAI	\$8.0
9 PIECE SUSHI DELUXE	\$32.0	ROCK SHRIMP	\$16.0
REGULAR 15 PIECE SASHIMI	\$31.0	KAKI FURAI	\$16.0
CHIRASHI	\$31.0	UNAGI TOFU	\$25.0
Salads		Ingredients Used	
CALAMARI SALAD	\$8.0	EDAMAME	\$7.0
GARDEN SALAD	\$5.0	SALMON	\$19.0

SHRIMP	\$21.0	1 PIECE SMOKED	\$3.0
VEGETABLES	\$14.0	SALMON	
GINGER			\$3.0
CORNED BEEF			\$7.0
		1 PIECE SMELT ROE	\$3.0
Sushi Rolls		1 PIECE OCTOPUS	\$3.0
AVOCADO ROLL	\$6.5	1 PIECE SQUID	\$3.0
PHILADELPHIA ROLL	\$9.0	1 PIECE CRAB STICK	\$3.0
BUTTERFLY ROLL	\$15.0	1 PIECE SHRIMP	\$3.0
DRAGON ROLL	\$15.0	1 PIECE WHITE TUNA	\$3.0
RAINBOW ROLL	\$15.0	1 PIECE SCALLOP	\$5.0
SPIDER ROLL	\$17.0	Lunch Chaoial	
SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL	\$14.0	Lunch Special	
SUSHI		OYAKODON LUNCH SPECIAL	\$13.0
Appetizer		KARE RICE LUNCH SPECIAL	\$13.0
BEEF NEGIMAKI	\$18.0	KARE UDON LUNCH SPECIAL \$	\$13.0
food	\$10.0	KATSU KARE LUNCH SPECIAL \$	\$16.0
24 EAST SPICY SOUP	\$8.0	YAKI UDON LUNCH SPECIAL \$	\$14.0
ANY COMBO OF 2	\$22.0	KITSUNE UDON LUNCH SPECIAL \$	\$13.0
24 EAST SPICY SEAFOOD	\$21.0	KITSUNE SOBA LUNCH SPECIAL \$	\$15.0
NOODLE GRILLED CHILLEAN SEA BASS	\$28.0	SOONDUBU JJIGAE LUNCH SPECIAL	\$15.0
BETHLEHEM ROLL	\$15.0	JAPCHAE LUNCH SPECIAL \$	\$15.0
RUDY'S ROLL	\$15.0	5 PIECE SUSHI LUNCH SPECIAL \$	\$18.0
SUPER JUNGLE ROLL	\$15.0	7 PIECE SASHIMI LUNCH SPECIAL \$	\$19.0
OOI ER GONOLE ROLL	Ψ10.0	MAKI COMBO A LUNCH SPECIAL \$	\$18.0
Sushi And Sashimi A	La	,	\$25.0
Carte	— 		\$19.0
	62 E		\$23.0
1 PIECE TUNA	\$3.5	•	\$21.0
1 PIECE YELLOWTAIL	\$3.0	OTHER STEELS	YEI.U



Bethlehem, United States Of America

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-14:30 16:30-21:30 Tuesday 11:00-14:30 16:30-21:30 Wednesday 11:00-14:30 16:30-21:30

Thursday 11:00-14:30 16:30-21:30 Friday 11:00-14:30 16:30-22:30 Saturday 16:00-22:30

Made with <u>Menu</u>

